Spring 2012

Dept/Course

ARTD 288
BIOL 104
CHEM 113

CMPS 101
CMST 101
ECED 104
ENGL 102
ENGL 236
GEOL 101

HMDV 110
MATH 070
MATH 098
MATH 099
MATH 102
POLS 319
PTAD 230
PTAD 40

NWIC Tulalip Site

Course Title

Advanced Glass Arts

Biology & Natural History of Place

Biological Chemistry Class time:

Required Lab Time:

Intro to Computers

Intro to Oral Communications

Early Childhood Program & Mgmt

English Composition Il

Survey of Native Literature

Intro to Geology Class Time:
Required Lab Time:

Intro to Successful Learning

Basic Math

Elementary Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Native Fishing Rights

Tribal Organization

Leadership & Decision Making

Schedule

Times
9:00-12:00
8:30-12:00
1:00-3:00
9:00-12:00
3:30-4:20
1:00-2:05
5:30-7:00
2:15-3:25
8:00-10:05
8:30-10:00
3:30-6:30
3:30-4:20
8:50-10:10
10:30-11:50
12:10-1:30
1:50-3:10
4:45-6:10
2:00-3:20
4:00-5:20

of

Days

F

T/Th

M/W

F

M/W/F
M/T/W/Th
T/Th
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T/Th

M/W
Thurs
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M/W/F
M/W/F
M/W/F
M/W/F
T/Th

T/Th

M/W

Classes

Instructor
Mitchell

Lubbers

Lubbers

Lubbers

Hastings
Frescobaldi-Grimaldi
Contraro
Frescobaldi-Grimaldi
Frescobaldi-Grimaldi
Lubbers

Lubbers
Frescobaldi-Grimaldi
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Osawa

Lubbers

James



Hours Room
3 Bldg 1
5 TBA
5 TBA
n/a TBA
3 Bldg2/Rm?2
4 TBA
3 TBA
5 TBA
5 TBA
5 TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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